RATON,NM
RATON,NM

RATTLESNAKE MT.

RENO,NV
RATON,NM
RATON,NM
ALLIANCE,NB

RATON,NM
RATON,NM

RATTLESNAKE MT.

RENO,NV
RATON,NM

RATON,NM

RATTLESNAKE MT.
RATTLESNAKE MT.

QUANTICO,VA
RATON,NM
READE,PA
RENO,NV

RATTLESNAKE MT.

QUANTICO,VA

HUNTER CLASS SCORE

JULY 2-8,2007
JULY 3-9,2006
MAR. 4-5,2006
AUG 23,24,2003
JULY 3-6,2003
JULY 5-7,2002
JUNE 7-9,2002

LEE RASMUSSEN
LEE RASMUSSEN
LEE RASMUSSEN
DARREN WARDLE
DARREN WARDLE
STEWART WILSON
DOUG JUHOLA

2021-12-1001

297
293
291
288
286
253
242

HUNTER CLASS GROUP AGGREGATE

JULY 2-8,2007
JULY 3-9,2006
MAR. 4-5,2006
AUG. 23-24,2003
JULY 3-6,2003

LEE RASMUSSEN
LEE RASMUSSEN
LEE RASMUSSEN
DARREN WARDLE
DARREN WARDLE

7.406"
8.948"
9.385"

11.4479"

12.666

HUNTER CLASS SINGLE TARGET GROUP

JULY 1-3,2021
MAY 30-JUNE 1
MAR 4-6,2006
AUG. 22,2004
JULY 1-4,2004
MAY 28-30,2004
AUG 23-24,2003

Frankie Shinault
SHERI RASMUSSEN
LEE RASMUSSEN
ED SCHOOLER
DOUG GROSS
JEREMIAH WEBER
DARREN WARDLE

2.78"
2.992"
4.313"
4.4952"
6.870"
6.880"
7.50"

HUNTER CLASS SINGLE TARGET SCORE

MAY 31-JUNE 1,2008

OCT. 2006

SHERI RASMUSSEN

FRANCIS ZINK
SKIP TALBOT

50-5X

50-4X
50-3X

13X
10X
8X

12X
2X
2X

13X
10X
8X

12X

2007-3
2006-3
2006-2
2004-1
2003-3
2002-3
2002-4

2007-3
2006-3
2006-2
2004-1
2003-3

2021-3
2008-3
2006-2
2004-4
2004-3
2004-3
2004-1

2008-3

2007-1



